
C L A S S I C  £ 2 4 . 9 5
Served with Bottomless Storm Organic Looseleaf Tea or Rounton Coffee.

Upgrade with a 125ml Glass of Frizzante £29.95, 

Sandwiches:

Smoked Salmon, Cucumber & Cream Cheese.

Roast Ham & Mustard.

Brie & Cranberry.

Sausage Roll & Chutney.

Fruit Scone, Jam & Whipped Cream.

Mature Cheddar Cheese Scone, Whipped Caramelised Onion Butter.

Selection of sweet treats:
Mini Winter Berry Pavlova.

Chocolate & Almond Brownie, Salted Caramel.

Hazelnut Sponge, Tiramisu Cream.

Lemon Posset, Raspberry Coulis, Honeycomb.

S A L T - F I S H . C O . U K Allergen information is available on request. Please ask a member of staff for details.
All prices include VAT.

AFTERNOON TEA MENU

A F T E R N O O N  S E A  M E N U  £ 3 4 . 9 5
Served with Bottomless Storm Organic Looseleaf Tea or Rounton Coffee.

Upgrade with a 125ml Glass of Frizzante £39.95,  

Sandwiches:

Smoked Salmon, Cucumber & Cream Cheese.

Prawn Cocktail.

Crab Mayonnaise.

King Prawn Tempura, Sweet Chilli & Tomato Jam.

Thai Fishcake, Avocado & Yogurt Nahm Jim Sauce.

Smoked Mackerel Pate, Pickles, Sourdough Crostini.

3 Whole Crevettes, Aioli.

Selection of Sweet Treats:

Chocolate & Almond Brownie, Salted Caramel.

Mini Winter Berry Pavlova.

Fruit Scone, Jam & Whipped Cream.

Monday to Sunday | 12.30pm to 4pm



G E N T L E M A N ’ S  £ 2 4 . 9 5
Served with Bottomless Storm Organic Looseleaf Tea or Rounton coffee.

Upgrade with a pint of draught beer/bottle of Cider or Three Brothers £29.95.

Sandwiches:

Roast Beef, Cucumber & Horseradish.

Roast Ham & Mustard.

Smoked Salmon, Cucumber & Cream Cheese.

Pork Pie.

Sausage Roll & Chutney.

Welsh Rarebit on Sourdough Toast.

Mature Cheddar Cheese Scone, Whipped Caramelised Onion Butter.

Selection of sweet treats:
Chocolate & Almond Brownie, Salted Caramel.

Hazelnut Sponge, Tiramisu Cream.

Ginger Biscuits.

S A L T - F I S H . C O . U K Allergen information is available on request. Please ask a member of staff for details.
All prices include VAT.

AFTERNOON TEA MENU

C H I L D R E N ’ S  £ 1 4 . 9 5
Served with a hot chocolate or a mocktail.

Sandwiches:

Roast Ham.

Cheese & Cucumber.

Sausage Roll.

Cheese Scone.

Selection of Sweet Treats:

Mini Winter Berry Pavlova.

Chocolate &Almond Brownie, Whipped Cream.

Shortbread Biscuit.

Monday to Sunday | 12.30pm to 4pm


